

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD
R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 905 of 2021

=====

ASHABEN DEVRAJBHAI BHATIYA
Versus
STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR NIRAL R MEHTA(3001) for the Applicant(s) No. 1
for the Respondent(s) No. 2,3

MR MANAN MEHTA, APP for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KARIA

Date : 25/01/2021

ORAL ORDER

Not before this Court.

Registry may place this matter before the appropriate
Court.

Stand over to 27.01.2021.

(B.N. KARIA, J)

K. S. DARJI